San Diego Tours and Sightseeing Info

Here are links to the sights you will see as part of our Reunion Events Schedule

Harbor Cruises: http://www.hornblower.com/hce/home/sd.

Adm Kidd Catering: http://www.mwrtoday.com/Sandiego/catering%20site%2009/html/admiral%20kidd%20catering.html.

MCRD: http://www.marines.mil/unit/tecom/mcrdsandiego/Pages/welcome.aspx.

San Diego Maritime Museum: http://www.sdmaritime.org/.

The following are links to just some of the many attractions available to you during your visit to San Diego.  These and many other Internet sites offer video tours detailing what they have to offer.

San Diego Tourist and Convention Bureau: http://www.sandiego.org/nav/Visitors. 

San Diego Area Videos: www.youtube.com/visitsandiego.

USS MIDWAY: www.midway.org.

Old Gas lamp Quarter: www.gaslamp.org.

Horton Plaza: http://westfield.com/hortonplaza/.

Downtown area Restaurants: http://www.sandiegorestaurants.com. 

Old Town Trolley Tours: http://www.trolleytours.com/san-diego/. 

San Diego Zoo and San Diego Wild Animal Park: http://www.sandiegozoo.org/.

Balboa Park: www.balboapark.org.

Seaport Village: www.seaportvillage.com.

Hotel del Coronado: http://www.hoteldel.com/.

Old Town San Diego: http://www.oldtownsandiegoguide.com/.

Sea World San Diego: http://www.seaworld.com/sandiego/.

